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● INTRODUCTION:

St.Stone Medical Devices was incorporated in 2012 and start his planning for the one of the big project in North East 
India. Company has started his Official venture in 2014 by setup of Manufacturing Plant in North Eastern India. 
Althrought As a new born company having vast vision and mission to achieve as been granted the licence for 
manufacturing and Distribution of Medical Devices First time in North East India by CDSCO & State Drug Authority. We 
are into manufacturing & assembling of medical devices having vast range which falls under Interventional Cardiology 
Consumable, Nephrology, Aneasthesia and General Consumables.

● QUALITY ACCREDITATIONS:

We are Quality Certified ISO 13485:2012 and ISO 9001:2008 From UKAS Accreditation Body., CE Certification (Comp.) 
, WHO-GMP Certification(Comp.) we are proud member of Pharmaexcil, All India Medical Device Association.

● RESEARCH, PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT:

As a growing company we don't have to work only on research and development. so we are working on research, 
development as well as planning . Our Hardcore team member are from Developed Companies from the same industry. 
Who join us to make this happen that quality is the basic need in healthcare industry which help us to compete by 
making different strategies.

As an growing company we need to think all the parameter which are essential for the Manufacturing of Medical 
Devices under WHO-TRS compliances. We although understand the major and minor necessities of Manufacturing 

Our Manufacturing is as per standard of WHO Guidelines. Having 0.03 Um AHU Planted in Assembling, Manufacturing 
Area and Testing Lab. and O.05Um AHU in Packaging, Sterilization and other areas of the premises.

● MANUFACTURING AND DISTRIBUTIONS:

● MANUFACTURING AREA:

Our Packing is as Classified into Class II as per WHO-TRS. Packaging Material is trans passes through Static 
Passboxes for much safety of the pouches and labels for not mixing and contaminations.

● PACKAGING AREA:

St. Stone Having in house facility for Sterilization of Medical Device under EO Category. Sterilizer Calibration and 
Validation has been done in every intervals so we can assure on best quality for longer shelf life.

● STERILIZATION:

St. Stone Medical Devices Vision is to provide Quality Healthcare at affordable to the people and making healthcare 
sector to be assured. St. Stone Medical Devices is not believing into making better Healthcare business, is believing 
into making Healthier Healthcare Industry for which St. Stone Medical Devices is working into.

● ST. STONE MEDICAL VISION:

St. Stone Medical Devices is having aim to be the successful partner with many Healthcare Institution. The key to our 
success is our high degree of innovative drive coupled with the creativity of our highly qualified workforce

● ST.STONE MEDICAL MISSION:

We are working on PAN INDIA so we can serve every one with our quality products. We are having International 
Distributor of ASIAN AND SAARC Counties

● DISTRIBUTION:

ABOUT THE COMPANY
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Set Contains:

4 Polyurethane HD Straight/Curve Catheter

4 Guidewire with Advancer “J” Tip 70cm

4 Catheter Protector Pouch

4 18Ga - 7cm Introducer needle

4 5ml Guiding Syringe 

4 5ml Disposable Syringe 

4 Vessel dilators 4Scalpel #11 4Injection Cap

4 Patient Identification sticker 4Drape Sheet

DOUBLE/TRIPLE LUMEN CATHETER KIT

NEPHROLOGY / DIALYSIS CATHETER KIT

PLATINUM™ HEMODIALYSIS CATHETER KIT (SHORT TERM HEMODIALYSIS CATHETER) 

TYPE DESCRIPTION STRAIGHT CODE CURVE CODE

DOUBLE LUMEN

DOUBLE LUMEN

DOUBLE LUMEN

DOUBLE LUMEN

DOUBLE LUMEN

DOUBLE LUMEN

PP8513S

--

--

PP11515S

PP11516S

PP11520S

–

PP8513C

PP11513C

--

--

--

TRIPLE LUMEN

TRIPLE LUMEN

TRIPLE LUMEN

TRIPLE LUMEN

12 FR X 13 CM

12 FR X 15 CM

12 FR X 16 CM

12 FR X 20 CM

–

PPT1215S

PPT1216S

PPT1220S

PPT1213C

PPT1215C

–

--

8.5 FR X 13 CM

8.5 FR X 13 CM

11.5 FR X 13 CM

11.5 FR X 15 CM

11.5 FR X 16 CM

11.5 FR X 20 CM

PLATINUM™  DOUBLE/TRIPLE LUMEN CATHETER KIT

www.stsmedicals.com
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HEMODIALYSIS CATHETER  (SHORT TERM HEMODIALYSIS CATHETER) PLATICATH™

4 Flexibility & Firmness    4Softness and anti kinking  
4 Material and durability  4Size and flow

Anti-distorted and high flow rate can meet the requirement of femoral venous puncture.

PLATICATH™ DOUBLE LUMEN CATHETER 

TYPE DESCRIPTION STRAIGHT CODE CURVE CODE

DOUBLE LUMEN

DOUBLE LUMEN

DOUBLE LUMEN

DOUBLE LUMEN

DOUBLE LUMEN
DOUBLE LUMEN

8.5 FR X 11 CM

8.5 FR X 13 CM

11.5 FR X 13 CM

11.5 FR X 15 CM

11.5 FR X 16 CM

11.5 FR X 20 CM

PL8511S

PL8513S

PL11513S

PL11515S

PL11516S

PL11520S

PL8511C

PL8513C

PL11513C

--

--

–

PLATICATH™ TRIPLE LUMEN CATHETER 

TYPE DESCRIPTION STRAIGHT CODE CURVE CODE

TRIPLE LUMEN

TRIPLE LUMEN

TRIPLE LUMEN

TRIPLE LUMEN

12 FR X 13 CM

12 FR X 15 CM

12 FR X 16 CM

12 FR X 20 CM

–

PLT1215S

PLT1216S

PLT1220S

PLT1213C

PLT1215C

–

–

**Above mention product are specified can be customized as per demand request**

Catheter Set Features

 Long tapered tip dilators with stopper to avoid over insertion.4

Set Contains:

Polyurethane Catheter             Vessel dilators                              4 4

Catheter Protector Pouch        Patient Identification sticker4 4

Injection Cap4

www.stsmedicals.com

NEPHROLOGY / DIALYSIS CATHETERS

4 Flexibility & Firmness    4Softness and anti kinking  

4 Material and durability  4Size and flow

An Optimum Compromise between competing Factors. Where a 
balance between:

Catheter Set Features: 

4Long tapered tip dilators with stopper to avoid over insertion.

Set Contains:

4 Polyurethane Catheter             4Vessel dilators                       

4 Catheter Protector Pouch        4Patient Identification sticker

4 Injection Cap

 TRIPLE LUMEN CATHETER 

DOUBLE LUMEN CATHETER 

3

An Optimum Compromise between competing Factors. Where a 
balance between:



TYPE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE

DOUBLE LUMEN 10 FR PPL10XXS

DOUBLE LUMEN 12 FR PPL10XXS

PLATINUM+™  PERMANENT CATHETER (LONG TERM HEMODIALYSIS CATHETER)

15 FRDOUBLE LUMEN PPL10XXS

Note.: “XX” stands for Length of the catheter, The length of the catheter we can 
           offer is 13cm to 50cm.

An Optimum Compromise between competing Factors. 

Where a balance between:

Flexibility & firmness4

 Softness and anti kinking4

 Material and durability4

 Size and flow4

Catheter Features:

 Soft tip4

 Small rotating fixation wing4

 Extension lines stand repeated clamping and de-clamping4

 Multiple threads female luer end4

 Injection caps4

 Variety of sizes, lengths and shapes4

TYPE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE

SINGLE LUMEN FEMORAL GREEN HUB 14GA / 13.5 CM SHC14ANG

SINGLE LUMEN FEMORAL PINK HUB 14GA / 13.5 CM SHC14AP

SHINECATH™ SINGLE LUMEN DIALYSIS CATHETER 

SHINECATH™  SINGLE LUMEN CATHETER 

www.stsmedicals.com

PLATINUM+™ PERMANENT CATHETER KIT(LONG TERM hemodialysis CATHETER KIT)

The Catheter is made from premium silicone, which has excellent 
biocompatibility. The dacron cuff can protect immigration of catheter 
and reduce the chance of CRBI (Catheter Related Bloodstream 
Infections ). The silicone material makes catheter more floppy ,hence it 
can minimize the trauma to the vein and reduce the incident of clot.

4

Kit Contains:
4Silicone Catheter
4Valved Peelable Introducer 
4Introducer Needle
4Adhesive Wound Dressings

4Scalpel
4Guide-wire
4Tunneler
4Syringe

4Gauze Sponges
4Vessel Dilator
4Needle with Suture
4Herparin Caps

NEPHROLOGY / DIALYSIS CATHETERS

 (SHORT TERM HEMODIALYSIS CATHETER) 



TYPE DESCRIPTION STRAIGHT CODE 3MM ANGLE CODE

0.021” X 50CM

0.025” X 50CM

0.032” X 50CM

0.035” X 50CM

0.038” X 50CM

0.021” X 70CM

0.025” X 70CM

0.032” X 70CM

0.035” X 70CM

0.038” X 70CM

GUIDEWIRE

GUIDEWIRE

GUIDEWIRE

GUIDEWIRE

GUIDEWIRE

GUIDEWIRE

GUIDEWIRE

GUIDEWIRE

GUIDEWIRE

GUIDEWIRE

SW2150ST

SW2550ST

SW3250ST

SW3550ST

SW3850ST

SW2170ST

SW2570ST

SW3270ST

SW3570ST

SW3870ST

SW2150J

SW2550J

SW3250J

SW3550J

SW3850J

SW2170J

SW2570J

SW3270J

SW3570J

SW3870J

 Introducer Needle

4 Extremely low insertion forces

4 Easy access and reduce tissue trauma.

4 Smooth Guidewire Insertion

4 Safety Cover for Unwanted Hazard

4 Variety of sizes, lengths and shapes.

TYPE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE

CLEAR HUB-SQUARE 18GA / 7CM MCCH1870

PINK HUB-SQUARE 18GA / 7CM

PINK HUB-ROUND 18GA / 7CM MCRH1870

CLEAR HUB-SQUARE 20GA / 3.81CM MC20381

NEPHROLOGY / DIALYSIS CONSUMABLES

SHINEWIRE™ STAINLESS STEEL GUIDEWIRE 

SHINE WIRE™   SS GUIDEWIRE

Product Feature:

4 Accurate Measurement for Catheter Tracking          

4 Easy to insert and Removal

4 Smooth Tip for insertion                                            

4 Angle and Straight Tip    

4 Smooth Advancer for Dispensing of Guidewire        

4 Kink Resistance

4 Variety of sizes, lengths and shapes.                        

4 Safety Cover for Unwanted Hazard Damage

MERCURY+™ INTRODUCER NEEDLE

MERCURY+™   INTRODUCER NEEDLE

www.stsmedicals.com
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TYPE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE

FIXED WING 16G/17G Lenght: Standard SF16G

ROTATING WING 16G/17G Lenght: Standard SF17G

An arteriouvenus (AV) Fistula is an abnormal connection between an artery and 
a vein normally, blood flows from your arteries to your capillaries to your veins.
Nutrients and oxygen in your blood travel from your cappillaries to tissues in 
your body.With an arteriovenous fistula, blood flows derictly from an artery into 
a vein by passing some capillaries.

Fistula needle are a crucial link between the patient and the dialysis machine. 
For this reason, all needles have to meet the requirements of highest quality, 
safety and comfort - both from the user’s as well as from te patient’s 
perspective.

TYPE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE

0.5UM PTFE TG 03

**Above mention product are specified can be customized as per demand request**

Features:
4Efficient Filter 
4PTFE Membrane 
40.05Um Accuracy
4Smallest Size Packing 
4Efficient Filter for Blood Transfusion

www.stsmedicals.com

STARFIST™ AV  FISTULA  NEEDLE

STARFIST™   AV FISTULA NEEDLE 

T-GUARD™ TRANSDUCER PROTECTOR/FILTER

An Optimum Compromise between competing Factors.  Where a 
balance between:

Flexibility & firmness 4

Softness and anti kinking.4

Material and durability 4

Size and flow.4

T-GUARD™   TRANSDUCER PROTECTOR/FILTER

6

NEPHROLOGY / DIALYSIS CONSUMABLES



The CVC is designed for placement in the Jugular Vein in critically ill 
patients. It’s designed forlong term vascular access. For central veins 
catherization (subclavian, Jugular Veins) according to Seldinger 
method. Atraumatic metallic conductor with a J-shaped tip Prevents 
the vessel wall from injury.

TYPE SIZES LENGTH PRODUCT CODE

14G

16G

18G

20G

22G

SINGLE 

LUMEN 

CATHETER

8CM, 13CM, 15CM,

16CM, 20CM

CNTSXXYY

CNTSXXYY

CNTSXXYY

CNTSXXYY

CNTSXXYY

4.5 FR

5 FR

7 FR

8.5 FR

DOUBLE 

LUMEN 

CATHETER

8CM, 13CM, 15CM,

16CM, 20CM

CNTDXXYY

CNTDXXYY

CNTDXXYY

CNTDXXYY

TRIPLE 

LUMEN 

CATHETER

8CM, 13CM, 15CM,

16CM, 20CM

CNTTXXYY

CNTTXXYY

CNTTXXYY

4.5 FR

5 FR

7 FR

*** XXYY Stand for Abbreviation of Fr.Size and Lenght

Kit Contains:

4 Central Venous Catheter

4 SS Guidewire with Advancer “J” Tip 50cm

4 Wound Dressing Pad

4 18Ga - 7cm Introducer needle

4 5ml Guiding Syringe 

4 Vessel dilators 

4 Suture Wing

4 Scalpel #11 

4 Injection Cap

4 Patient Identification sticker 

CENTRAL VENOUS CATHETER KIT

centvent™ central venous catheter and kit

CENTVENT™   CENTRAL VENOUS CATHETER AND KIT 

www.stsmedicals.com
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TYPE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE

EPIDURAL KIT 16G Lenght: Standard EK16G

EPIDURAL KIT 18G Lenght: Standard EK18G

MERCURY+™  EPIDURAL KIT

Spinal Introducer needles allow for easy insertion of the Spinal Needle 
and provide additional support.

Available in two types quincke and Pencil type Quincke Type needles 
provide a sharper bevel for low puncture force, while allowing for a 
tactile, reliable the precision-ground stylets are designed to minimized 
tissue coring and optimize gliding characteristics.

TYPE SIZES LENGTH PRODUCT CODE

QUINCKE TYPE

90MM 

SN1690Q

SN1890Q

SN2090Q

SN2290Q

SN2390Q

SN2490Q

SN2590Q

SN2690Q

SN2790Q

16G

18G

20G

22G

23G

24G

25G

26G

27G

CRITICAL CARE ACCESSORIES 

MERCURY+™ SPINAL NEEDLE

MERCURY+™  SPINAL NEEDLE

www.stsmedicals.com

Epidural catheter is specially designed for continuous anesthesia and 
pain relief therapy. Catheter is made from unique plasticizer free 
polymer with excellent bio-compatibility. Flexible and atraumatic soft 
tip with three lateral eyes. Catheter is printed to determine the depth of 
insertion and accurate placement of catheter in the epidural space. 
Luer lock twist connector. Crystal clear catheter with radio opaque 
line.

Kit Contains:

4Epidural/tuohy Needle�����������4Epidural Catheter
4Luer Syringe��������������������4Threading Assist Guide
4Detachable Connector�����������4Hydrophobic Filter

mercury+™ EPIDURAL KIT
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Biopsy Needle is a cutting semi-automatic bipsy needle, easy to 
operate , spring-loaded and obtain complete biopsies. Delta slot 
cutting is intended for cutting biopsies, marked by graduation on the 
external needle is convenient for depth reference. Core needle is 
available, is convenient for operate under Buntrasonic or CT.

Features:
4 Small size and lightweight design give you better handing and control 
4High velocity throw and precise needle contribute to consistent, high  
    quality samples.

mercury+™ BIOPSY NEEDLE 

www.stsmedicals.com

Biopsy Gun is a fully-automatic cutting ease device, easy to install 
,special fixation  handle & provides a high success rate in punctures. 
Core needle is available, is convenient for operate under Buntrasonic 
or CT. Needle point with echo-enhancement for accurate positioning 
under ultrasound. 

EASEGUN™ BIOPSY GUN

GENERAL DISPOSABLES 

9

TYPE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE

BIOPSY GUN 14 G / 10CM EGBG1410

BIOPSY GUN 14 G / 15CM EGBG1415

EASEGUN+™  BIOPSY GUN

14 G / 20CMBIOPSY GUN EGBG1420

BIOPSY GUN 16 G / 10CM EGBG1610

BIOPSY GUN

18 G / 15CM

EGBG1615

BIOPSY GUN

18 G / 20CM EGBG1820

BIOPSY GUN

BIOPSY GUN

BIOPSY GUN

18 G / 10CM

16 G / 20CM

16 G / 15CM

EGBG1620

EGBG1810

EGBG1815

TYPE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE

BIOPSY NEEDLE 14 G / 10CM MBN1410

BIOPSY NEEDLE 14 G / 15CM MBN1415

MERCURY+™  BIOPSY NEEDLE

14 G / 20CMBIOPSY NEEDLE MBN1420

BIOPSY NEEDLE 16 G / 10CM MBN1610

BIOPSY NEEDLE

18 G / 15CM

MBN1615

BIOPSY NEEDLE

18 G / 20CM MBN1820

BIOPSY NEEDLE

BIOPSY NEEDLE

BIOPSY NEEDLE

18 G / 10CM

16 G / 20CM

16 G / 15CM

MBN1620

MBN1810

MBN1815



Medical's High & Medium Pressure Stopcocks and Manifolds are 
suitable for CathLab and other interventional applications and are 
designed to withstand 500 to 1200 psi pressure. Our products are 
available in 2 way and 3 way configurations with rotating High Pressure 
adapters or a standard swivel luer lock nut.

Manifolds are designed with easy-to-grip handles and clear 
polycarbonate bodies for visibility.

High & Medium Pressure 
Stopcocks and Manifolds
 Withstand 500 to 1200 psi

Medium & Low Pressure 
Stopcocks and Manifolds
Withstand 250 to 500 psi

www.stsmedicals.com

CATHLAB ACCESSORIES 

STARFOLD™ MANIFOLD

GANG BODY PRESSURE TYPE

FULL BODY

FULL BODY

FULL BODY

FULL BODY

HALF BODY
HALF BODY
HALF BODY
HALF BODY

600 PSI

600 PSI

600 PSI

600 PSI

500 PSI
500 PSI
500 PSI
500 PSI

RIGHT ON

RIGHT OFF

RIGHT ON

RIGHT OFF

RIGHT ON
RIGHT OFF

RIGHT ON
RIGHT OFF

CATALOG CODE

STF2600RON

STF2600ROF

STF3600RON

STF3600ROF

STF2500RON

STF2500ROF

STF3500RON

STF3500ROF

STARFOLD™  MANIFOLD

10

2 PORT

2 PORT

3 PORT

3 PORT

2 PORT

2 PORT
3 PROT

3 PORT

HALF BODY



Y-Click Connector, provides an easy -touse hemostatic device for both 

diagnostic and interventional procedures. This ergonomically 

designed device significantly reduces the blood loss during 

interventional procedures. Among the Y-Click most unique 

advantages are its self closing  mechanism and semi -open position, 

as well as its one - handed operation.

TYPE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE

Y-CLICK SET
Click Type Y Connector Hemostatis with extension 

line  + Torque Device + insertion tool
YSTC9FI

PUSH PULL SET
Push Pull Y Connector Hemostatis with extension

line  + Torque Device + insertion tool

TOUHY BORST Screw Type Y Connector Hemostatis with extension

line  + Torque Device + insertion tool

YSTPPS

STRTB9F

Y-STAR PTCA Y CONNECTOR ™

www.stsmedicals.com

CATHLAB ACCESSORIES 

Y-STAR™ PTCA Y CONNECTOR 

Y-Push Pull Connector, which is used for coronary intervention, Push 

Pull head knob, which ensures minimal blood and precise navigation of 

devices in the vasculature. A specially engineered valve with micro 

vertical slits which facilitate smooth manipulation of device nullify 

blood loss.

Touhy Borst also know a Screw Type Y Connector, which is used for 

coronary intervention. It has a latest screw type head knob, which 

ensures minimal blood adjustable Thumb Wheel Mechanism 

pervents over tightening, loss of bloods and devices movement 

when turned. Allow for insertion of different size devices.

11

Y-Connector Touhy Borst System

Y-Connector Push Pull System

Y-Connector Push Click System



TYPE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE

INFLATION DEVICE 
Feather Inflation Device 20ml

30atm/bar with Stopcock
FID2030

INFLATION DEVICE 
WITH KIT 

Feather Inflation Device 20ml

30atm/bar with Stopcock
FIDK2030

www.stsmedicals.com

CATHLAB ACCESSORIES 

FEATHER™ INFLATION DEVICE

Inflation Device 

Uses while performing balloon dilation procedures to inflate the 

balloon, monitor the pressure within the balloon & deflate the balloon.

Product Feature:

4High quality pressure sensing element makes Inflation Device 

    pressure

4Pressure reading highly accurate even at extremes of pressure.

4Excellent graduation and error minimization for reading on grid and 

    barrel

4Excellent eye to hand coordination by 30 ATM/Bar angled analouge 

    pressure gauge

4Accurate pressure reading and high visibility.

4Feather Inflation Device ensures accurate repeatability of the 

      measurements for several times.

4Lighter to handle and Easy to Operate

FEATHER™  INFLATION DEVICE

INFLATION DEVICE (gun-type) 

TYPE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE

INFLATION DEVICE 
Inflation Device Gun-Type 20ml

30atm/bar with Stopcock
FID2030GUN

INFLATION DEVICE KIT
Inflation Device Gun-Type kit 20ml

30atm/bar with Stopcock
FIDK2030GUN

FEATHER™  INFLATION DEVICE (GUN-TYPE)

12

Kit Contains:

4Inflation Device

4PTCA Y-Connector

4Extention Line

4Blunt Needle

4Torque Device



FEMORAL SHEATH 7Fr / Length 11cm PIVF7011

Product Feature:
4Smooth transition of guidewire-to-dilator and dilator-to-sheath 
    facilitates easy access
4Maintains uncompromised hemostasis
4Small outside diameter and large inside diameter reduces the size 
    of the access site without compromising ease of device passage

Kit Contains:
4 Introducer Sheath (Femoral / Transradial)    4 SS Guidewire                 
4 Introducer Needle   4 Dilator   4 Scalpel    4Syringe with needle 

TYPE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE

FEMORAL SHEATH 5Fr / Length 11cm PIVF5011

FEMORAL SHEATH 6F / Length 11cm PIVF6011

TYPE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE

CLEAR STRIP 20ML S-RCD-20-CS

www.stsmedicals.com

CATHLAB ACCESSORIES 

PIVOT™ INTRODUCER SHEATH (femoral / TRANSradial) 

PIVOT™  FEMORAL INTRODUCER SHEATH

STARBAND™ RADIAL ARTERY COMPRESSION DEVICE 

Product Features
4Transparency ensures complete visual control from start to finish
4Dual compression balloons provide precise compression of the 
    radial artery to ensure blood return-without compromising local
    nerve structure
4Innovative design makes it easy to use

STARBAND™  RA COMPRESSION DEVICE 

TRANSRADIAL SHEATH 7Fr / Length 11cm PIVR7011

TYPE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE

TRANSRADIAL SHEATH 5Fr / Length 11cm PIVR5011

TRANSRADIAL SHEATH 6F / Length 11cm PIVR6011

PIVOT™  TRANSRADIAL INTRODUCER SHEATH

13

Note.: Available length for Transradial Sheath is 7cm and 11cm



Product Feature:

4Accurate Measurement for Catheter Tracking            4Easy to insert and Removal                 4Smooth Tip for insertion

4Smooth Advancer for Dispensing of Guidewire ������4Angle and Straight Tip                       ��4Kink Resistance

4Safety Cover for Unwanted Hazard Damage              4Variety of sizes, lengths and shapes.

OD SIZE LENGTH DESCRIPTION

150 CM

150 CM

150 CM

150 CM

150 CM

150 CM

150 CM

150 CM

260 CM

260 CM

260 CM

260 CM

260 CM

260 CM

Angle “J”

Straight “ST”

Angle “J”

Straight “ST”

Angle “J”

Straight “ST”

Angle “J”

Straight “ST”

Angle “J”

Angle “ST”

Angle “J”

Angle “ST”

Angle “J”

Angle “ST”

3MM FIXED CORE,PTFE COATED GUDIEWIRE

3MM FIXED CORE,PTFE COATED GUDIEWIRE

3MM FIXED CORE,PTFE COATED GUDIEWIRE

3MM FIXED CORE,PTFE COATED GUDIEWIRE

3MM FIXED CORE,PTFE COATED GUDIEWIRE

3MM FIXED CORE,PTFE COATED GUDIEWIRE

3MM FIXED CORE,PTFE COATED GUDIEWIRE

3MM FIXED CORE,PTFE COATED GUDIEWIRE

3MM FIXED CORE,PTFE COATED GUDIEWIRE

3MM FIXED CORE,PTFE COATED GUDIEWIRE

3MM FIXED CORE,PTFE COATED GUDIEWIRE

3MM FIXED CORE,PTFE COATED GUDIEWIRE

3MM FIXED CORE,PTFE COATED GUDIEWIRE

3MM FIXED CORE,PTFE COATED GUDIEWIRE

CATALOG CODE

SW25150J-SSMD

SW25150ST-SSMD

SW32150J-SSMD

SW32150ST-SSMD

SW35150J-SSMD

SW35150ST-SSMD

SW38150J-SSMD

SW38150ST-SSMD

SW32260J-SSMD

SW32260ST-SSMD

SW35260J-SSMD

SW35260ST-SSMD

SW38260J-SSMD

SW38260ST-SSMD

0.025”

0.025”

0.032”

0.032”

0.035”

0.035”

0.038”

0.038”

0.032”

0.032”

0.035”

0.035”

0.038”

0.038”

TIP

SHINEWIRE™ is a range of complete guidewire, intended for use of introduction spring winding, standard & special sizes, 
small diameter less grinding, specially tip forming, J-Tip, Straight Tip, Angle & other shape & depth marking.

www.stsmedicals.com

CATHLAB ACCESSORIES 

SHINEWIRE™ PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 

SHINEWIRE™  PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE

14

Angiography PTFE Coated Guidewire



TYPE LENGTH PRODUCT CODE

EXTENSION LINE WITH 3 WAY STOPCOCK

EXTENSION LINE WITH 3 WAY STOPCOCK

EXTENSION LINE WITH 3 WAY STOPCOCK

10 CM

25 CM

50 CM

EXL10

EXL25

EXL50

TYPE LENGTH PRODUCT CODE

PRESSURE MONITORING LINE

PRESSURE MONITORING LINE

PRESSURE MONITORING LINE

PRESSURE MONITORING LINE

50 CM

100 CM

150 CM

200 CM

PML50

PML100

PML150

PML200

Product Feature:
4Small bore high pressure extension line.
4Suitable for high pressure monitoring
4Provided with male luer lock and female luer lock
4Luer lock compatible with all standard equipment.
4Luer lock connectors provide secure fitting.

Extension Line with 3way stopcock is to be used with any of the 
Various Infusion or transfusion devices in order to allow for attachment 
w i th  any  spec ia l  o r  genera l  purpose  med ica l  dev ice .
In order to improve ease of use also to provide an alternative channel 
for introduction of medicine to the patient.

www.stsmedicals.com

CATHLAB ACCESSORIES 

LEICHIL™ PRESSURE MONITORING LINE

LEICHIL™  PRESSURE MONITORING LINE

Pressure Monitoring Line is non expandable PVC Tubing with a ragid 

wall & non regid wall thickness which will ensure high quality wave 

forms with improved clarity. Available with both male-to-male & male-

to-female connectors  from 10cm to 200cms in length.

LEICHIL™ EXTENSION LINE

LEICHIL™  EXTENSION LINE
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TYPE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE

MALE LUER LOCK

MALE LUER LOCK

10 ML

12ML

EDU10

EDU12

Product Feature

4Transparent cylinder enhances visual effect of gauge mark and 

   contrast level 

4Special designed Silicone piston head and lubrication technology 

4Easy to move plunger in cylinder and generate high pressure 

   resistance

4Excellent eye to hand coordination

4Lighter to handle and Easy to Operate

High Pressure Monitoring Line is non expandable PVC Tubing with a 

ragid wall & non regid wall thickness which will ensure high quality 

wave forms with improved clarity. Available with both male-to-male & 

male-to-female connectors from 10cm to 200cms in length.

TYPE LENGTH PRODUCT CODE

HIGH PRESSURE LINE

HIGH PRESSURE LINE

HIGH PRESSURE LINE

50 CM

100 CM

120 CM

HPL50HP

HPL100HP

HPL120HP

www.stsmedicals.com

CATHLAB ACCESSORIES 

LEICHIL™ HIGH PRESSURE LINE / BRAiDED HIGH PRESSURE LINE

LEICHIL™  HIGH PRESSURE LINE

EDHOU™ CONTROL SYRINGE

EDHOU™  CONTROL SYRINGE
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TYPE LENGTH PRODUCT CODE

BRAIDED HIGH PRESSURE LINE

BRAIDED HIGH PRESSURE LINE

BRAIDED HIGH PRESSURE LINE

50 CM

100 CM

120 CM

HPL50HPB

HPL100HPB

HPL120HPB

LECHIL™  BRAIDED HIGH PRESSURE LINE



we do oem for our selected customer
available all customized disposable product as per request 

www.stsmedicals.com

COMPONENTS 



ST. STONE MEDICAL DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
G-03, Ground Floor, Dewlahland, Imphal, Manipur-India
Licence No. : 01/DHSM/MFG (MD)
Phone: 0385 2422827, 2422828

Manufacturing Unit:

ST. STONE MEDICAL DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
A-13, 3rd Floor, Devli Road, Khanpur, New Delhi-110062
Phone: +91-011 65002005, + 91 011 65002011
Email: info@stsmedicals.com / stsmedicals@hotmail.com 

Corporate Office :

ISO 13485 | ISO 14971 | CE  
| ISO 9001 | WHO:GMP 

www.stsmedicals.com

IMPHAL, MANIPUR
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